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 Aponte, Dan 12 52  3 11 38 29 17
 Bielby, Bart 2 48  1 4 5 5 3
 Bodien, David 11 45  2 30 47 14 5
 Brodie, Rick 5 52   8 10 16 8
 Buchan, Zach 7 39  10 25 24 2 2
 Burbrink, Mark 16 43  6 47 73 15 3
 Burkhamer, Joe 15 39 1 10 79 38 5 2
 Clark, Adam 13 62   3 18 30 34
 Clark, Jeremy 6 45  2 15 26 7 3
 Collins, Mike 16 43  6 62 48 20 5
 Cramer, Mike 13 50   15 51 31 14
 D'Antoni, Joe 1 39   6 3   
 Davis, Craig 14 42  7 44 57 14 4
 Depew, Don 14 51   19 42 39 16
 Dewyse, Dan 10 54   8 28 26 18
 Duponty, Jim 15 49  2 17 70 30 8
 Ford, Jim 4 50  1 8 9 10 6
 Gregory, Dan 2 42  1 8 6 3  
 Gregory, Paul 11 54   4 37 33 15
 Guernsey, Gordon 0 0       
 Hall, Drew 2 51   2 7 5 4
 Halley, Walt 14 56   9 30 42 28
 Hecht, Ron 3 48  1 6 6 11 2
 Hurst, Andy 3 45  2 7 10 6  
 Johnston, Jim 15 48  1 28 59 28 13
 Jones, Gary 13 45 1 5 29 50 25 6
 Kamp, Neil 3 46  1 10 8 3 3
 Keena, Bryan 2 48   2 9 6 1
 Kippert, Brett 16 47  1 37 59 32 10
 Knezovich, Joe 13 44  4 39 47 21 5
 Maska, Rick 3 42   13 12  2
 May, Chris 16 51   26 52 30 20
 Miazgovicz, Jeff 16 47  1 37 53 33 16
 Moreno, Larry 16 44  4 47 64 21 8
 Mueller, T.J. 10 40  13 47 18 9 1
 Nevins, Leon 2 47   4 9 4  
 Pengally, Steve 2 52  1 2 4 5 5
 Phillips, Keith 16 53   11 43 50 31
 Playter, Ann 5 44  1 14 21 8 1
 Playter, Greg 11 41  5 42 41 10  
 Purnell, Terry 1 51   1 3 3 2
 Radtke, Nathan 13 45  4 32 51 24 4
 Ratliff, Jason 13 46  4 21 61 22 8
 Reuille, Don 14 44  5 38 51 27 5
 Riehm, Woody 13 45  6 30 52 22 6
 Robertson, Al 13 48   27 41 37 8
 Robertson, Alex 1 53    5 2 1
 Rodriguez, Harry 15 47  3 27 65 20 16
 Rodriguez, Pierre 1 61    1 2 4
 Rouser, Jim 14 47  3 26 54 31 7
 Schoeff, Jason 15 53   12 43 41 29
 Sroka, Martin 10 46  2 23 39 20 5
 Stutz, Dale 14 51  1 22 44 28 18
 Tracey, Steve 14 42  3 56 46 18 3
 Wixom, Bob 16 40 1 9 76 42 13 2
 Wren, Jon 15 38  17 77 37 3 1
 Zanzinger, Earl 16 44  1 46 67 24 4


